
2. Lori Mitchum

1. Felicia Orr
Director of College Access 
(615) 390-4461 
felicia.orr@tn.gov

Outreach Specialist 
(731) 571-7888
lori.mitchum@tn.gov

Director of College Access
(615) 604-0119
annie.trout@tn.gov

Senior Director of Outreach  
(615) 319-1740
jason.seay@tn.gov

Outreach Specialist
(423) 326-7198
eric.farmer@tn.gov

Outreach Specialist
(931) 303-3296
sam.mullins@tn.gov

Outreach Specialist
(615) 478-5584
rita.keeton@tn.gov

Outreach Specialist
(615) 417-0355
erika.adams@tn.gov
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3. Annie Trout 5. Eric Farmer 7. Rita Turchetta

4. Jason Seay 6. Sam Mullins 8. Erika Adams

Tennessee Student Assistance Corporation
Outreach Specialist Map


